
Whitecliffs 2017

Session - 4
at

EVENT 101 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m IM             
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alexander DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life  1:29.32 182
2. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  1:37.43 140
3. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness  1:38.93 134
4. Fletcher DAVEY 30/01/08 Herne Bay  1:39.31 132
5. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life  1:43.75 116
6. Lorenzo STEPHENSON 30/01/08 Sheerness  1:57.52 80
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alexander DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life  1:29.32 182
2. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  1:37.43 140
3. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness  1:38.93 134
4. Fletcher DAVEY 30/01/08 Herne Bay  1:39.31 132
5. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life  1:43.75 116
6. Lorenzo STEPHENSON 30/01/08 Sheerness  1:57.52 80

EVENT 102 Girls 09/10 Yrs 100m IM            
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life  1:24.07 306
2. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life  1:27.20 274
3. Phoebe STINTON 25/03/07 Herne Bay  1:31.03 241
4. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  1:33.82 220
5. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/11/07 Dover Life  1:36.83 200
6. Millicent DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life  1:46.49 150
7. Emily RICE 24/10/07 Herne Bay  1:47.21 147
8. Kaitlin HEYWORTH 03/10/06 Dover Life  1:47.34 147
9. Katy YEAMES-SMITH 06/01/08 Sheerness  1:57.48 112
10. Lily PRIZEMAN 14/03/07 Sheerness  1:59.39 106
11. Felicity COPE 06/06/08 Herne Bay  2:01.90 100
12. Katie PAGE 31/05/08 Herne Bay  2:03.49 96
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life  1:24.07 306
2. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life  1:27.20 274
3. Phoebe STINTON 25/03/07 Herne Bay  1:31.03 241
4. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  1:33.82 220
5. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/11/07 Dover Life  1:36.83 200
6. Millicent DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life  1:46.49 150
7. Emily RICE 24/10/07 Herne Bay  1:47.21 147
8. Kaitlin HEYWORTH 03/10/06 Dover Life  1:47.34 147
9. Katy YEAMES-SMITH 06/01/08 Sheerness  1:57.48 112
10. Lily PRIZEMAN 14/03/07 Sheerness  1:59.39 106
11. Felicity COPE 06/06/08 Herne Bay  2:01.90 100
12. Katie PAGE 31/05/08 Herne Bay  2:03.49 96

EVENT 103 Boys Open 50m Freestyle            
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life    36.68 168
2. Marcus CROSSMAN 09/06/07 Herne Bay    37.29 160
3. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life    40.53 124
4. Fletcher DAVEY 30/01/08 Herne Bay    41.62 115
5. Lorenzo STEPHENSON 30/01/08 Sheerness    47.53 77
6. Lewis EDWARDS 04/02/08 Herne Bay    53.49 54
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life    30.25 300
2. Emmett HOLDSWORTH 25/10/04 Herne Bay    30.49 293
3. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life    32.56 240
4. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life    32.67 238
5. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life    34.41 204
6. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life    34.98 194
7. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay    35.47 186
8. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life    35.68 183
9. Chet HOLDSWORTH 21/08/06 Herne Bay    35.83 180
10. Austin MOYES 01/09/05 Herne Bay    36.71 168
11. Joseph HICKS 07/09/05 Herne Bay    37.37 159
12. Luke BAIGENT 23/06/05 Hythe    39.41 135
13. Jack SMITH 29/06/05 Hythe    41.34 117
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel GRUNSELL 18/10/03 Dover Life    27.56 397
2. Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay    30.32 298
3. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life    34.55 201
4. Robert PYM 21/04/04 Sheerness    37.45 158



15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life    25.93 476
2. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life    26.88 428
3. Robert WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness    27.40 404
4. Samuel FIDOCK 17/03/02 Dover Life    27.78 387
5. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life    28.43 361
6. Alexander MACKENZIE 22/01/01 Sheerness    29.18 334
7. Kieran HENDERSON 08/09/01 Dover Life    29.90 311
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Cameron FRY 04/07/98 Herne Bay    24.66 554

EVENT 104 Girls Open 50m Freestyle           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life    33.83 324
2. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay    35.18 288
3. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life    35.21 287
4. Phoebe STINTON 25/03/07 Herne Bay    35.97 269
5. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/11/07 Dover Life    38.29 223
6. Emily RICE 24/10/07 Herne Bay    41.13 180
7. Thea GODDEN 10/08/07 Herne Bay    41.51 175
8. Kaitlin HEYWORTH 03/10/06 Dover Life    42.40 164
9. Mia WEST 23/03/08 Dover Life    42.93 158
10. Millicent DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life    43.21 155
11. Jaime COOPER 27/09/06 Dover Life    43.37 153
12. Daisy COOKE 10/04/07 Hythe    45.48 133
13. Katie PAGE 31/05/08 Herne Bay    46.61 123
14. Katy YEAMES-SMITH 06/01/08 Sheerness    47.30 118
15. Isla JORDAN 12/06/08 Dover Life    47.77 115
16. Lily PRIZEMAN 14/03/07 Sheerness    49.87 101
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life    31.49 401
2. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life    31.94 385
3. Eleanor KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay    32.53 364
4. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life    33.67 328
5. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life    34.13 315
6. Keira TWYMAN 19/02/05 Herne Bay    34.50 305
7. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life    34.88 295
8. Holly READ 30/03/05 Dover Life    35.26 286
9. Kayla HOWARD-TRIPP 24/07/05 Herne Bay    35.53 279
10. Olivia KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay    35.66 276
11. Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay    35.84 272
12. Ella LOGAN 24/02/06 Sheerness    36.13 266
13. Venuya THAVAMOHAN 03/04/06 Dover Life    36.22 264
14. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay    38.22 224
15. Nimah JORDAN 25/10/05 Dover Life    38.54 219
16. Sophia STEPHENSON 19/08/05 Sheerness    38.60 218
17. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life    39.55 202
18. Atida KUSOTERA 01/09/06 Dover Life    42.98 158
19. Skye KIMM 12/07/06 Sheerness    48.70 108
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life    29.71 478
2. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay    30.65 435
3. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life    31.58 398
4. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life    31.84 388
5. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life    32.47 366
6. Simone JEFFORD 22/06/03 Dover Life    34.12 315
7. Ruby HILL 19/07/04 Herne Bay    34.15 315
8. Elizabeth WILLIAMSON 02/02/04 Herne Bay    34.29 311
9. Kyah HOPKINS 30/11/03 Sheerness    35.76 274
10. Megan YEAMES-SMITH 26/10/03 Sheerness    36.38 260
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life    30.31 450
2. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life    30.57 439
3. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life    31.11 416
4. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness    33.24 341

EVENT 105 Boys Open 100m Butterfly           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alexander DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life  1:33.56 138    45.05
2. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness  1:52.15 80    50.68
3. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  1:52.54 79    49.71
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life  1:16.20 256 -
2. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:25.74 180 -
3. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life  1:34.52 134    40.47
4. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life  1:35.46 130    43.28
5. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay  1:35.74 129    45.26
6. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life  1:46.85 93    46.74
7. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life  1:47.03 92    44.82
8. Luke BAIGENT 23/06/05 Hythe  2:00.14 65 -



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Leon SANTER 09/03/03 Hythe  1:20.45 218 -
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life  1:05.34 407 -
2. Robert WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness  1:07.14 375 -
3. Samuel FIDOCK 17/03/02 Dover Life  1:10.35 326 -
4. Kieran HENDERSON 08/09/01 Dover Life  1:27.37 170 -

EVENT 106 Girls Open 100m Butterfly          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Emily Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life  1:50.04 122    45.71
2. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/11/07 Dover Life  1:55.81 104    50.74
3. Jaime COOPER 27/09/06 Dover Life  2:12.52 69 -
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  1:19.96 318    38.05
2. Keira TWYMAN 19/02/05 Herne Bay  1:27.27 245    41.46
3. Isabel ATKINS 24/04/05 Herne Bay  1:35.39 187    42.65
4. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  1:37.26 177    42.29
5. Sophia STEPHENSON 19/08/05 Sheerness  1:40.07 162    46.37
6. Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay  1:41.27 156    44.43
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  1:15.56 377    34.81
2. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  1:20.24 315    37.26
3. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay  1:22.90 285    39.02
4. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life  1:26.85 248    40.98
 Kyah HOPKINS 30/11/03 Sheerness DQ SL  2L
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life  1:21.99 295    37.69
2. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness  1:24.37 271    38.92
3. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life  1:26.05 255    37.95

EVENT 107 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Marcus CROSSMAN 09/06/07 Herne Bay  3:17.90 152    48.07  1:39.07  2:30.88
2. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  3:19.15 149    48.31  1:38.99  2:30.90
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life  3:32.70 122    46.57  1:40.42  2:38.55
2. Austin MOYES 01/09/05 Herne Bay  3:35.63 117    50.16  1:44.86 -
 Joseph HICKS 07/09/05 Herne Bay DQ SA  6L
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life  3:07.25 179    43.93  1:30.75  2:19.64
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life  2:39.65 289    36.97  1:16.94  1:58.15
2. Alexander MACKENZIE 22/01/01 Sheerness  2:47.30 251    39.71  1:23.04  2:07.02

EVENT 108 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life  3:15.14 228    46.41  1:38.44  2:30.24
2. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  3:23.46 201    47.90  1:39.57  2:32.51
3. Emily RICE 24/10/07 Herne Bay  3:34.74 171    54.10  1:48.74  2:43.05
4. Jaime COOPER 27/09/06 Dover Life  3:51.16 137    52.80  1:53.14  2:54.46
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  2:50.01 344    39.85  1:23.26  2:07.40
2. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  2:58.05 300    41.08  1:28.13  2:15.88
3. Olivia KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  3:03.44 274    41.96  1:28.68  2:17.57
4. Isabel ATKINS 24/04/05 Herne Bay  3:05.15 267    45.01  1:33.20  2:21.43
 Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life DQ T     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  2:39.12 420    37.04  1:17.87  1:59.22
2. Ruby HILL 19/07/04 Herne Bay  2:56.29 309    42.18  1:26.40  2:11.68
3. Isabel GOLDSMITH 06/11/03 Hythe  3:01.88 281    42.26  1:27.71  2:14.82
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  2:39.29 419    37.57  1:18.69  2:00.04

EVENT 109 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m IM             
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life DNA
 Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness DNA
 Alexander DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life DNA
 Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life DNA
 Fletcher DAVEY 30/01/08 Herne Bay DNA
 Lorenzo STEPHENSON 30/01/08 Sheerness DNA
Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish



EVENT 110 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 09/10 Yrs 100m IM            
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life  1:24.07 306
2. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life  1:27.20 274
3. Phoebe STINTON 25/03/07 Herne Bay  1:31.03 241
4. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  1:33.82 220
5. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/11/07 Dover Life  1:36.83 200
6. Millicent DACK 06/03/07 Dover Life  1:46.49 150

EVENT 201 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m IM             
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emmett HOLDSWORTH 25/10/04 Herne Bay  1:15.66 300
2. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life  1:18.85 265
3. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:21.46 240
4. Frederick EVANS 07/03/05 Herne Bay  1:23.66 222
5. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life  1:28.40 188
6. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life  1:29.68 180
7. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay  1:31.41 170
8. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life  1:34.77 152
9. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life  1:36.59 144
10. Samuel THORPE 18/04/05 Hythe  1:37.66 139
11. Chet HOLDSWORTH 21/08/06 Herne Bay  1:38.65 135
12. Austin MOYES 01/09/05 Herne Bay  1:39.50 131
13. Joseph HICKS 07/09/05 Herne Bay  1:43.04 118
 Luke BAIGENT 23/06/05 Hythe DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emmett HOLDSWORTH 25/10/04 Herne Bay  1:15.66 300
2. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life  1:18.85 265
3. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:21.46 240
4. Frederick EVANS 07/03/05 Herne Bay  1:23.66 222
5. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life  1:28.40 188
6. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life  1:29.68 180
7. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay  1:31.41 170
8. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life  1:34.77 152
9. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life  1:36.59 144
10. Samuel THORPE 18/04/05 Hythe  1:37.66 139
11. Chet HOLDSWORTH 21/08/06 Herne Bay  1:38.65 135
12. Austin MOYES 01/09/05 Herne Bay  1:39.50 131
13. Joseph HICKS 07/09/05 Herne Bay  1:43.04 118
 Luke BAIGENT 23/06/05 Hythe DQ T     

EVENT 202 Girls 11/12 Yrs 100m IM            
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  1:18.15 381
2. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life  1:20.46 349
3. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  1:21.27 339
4. Eleanor KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  1:24.20 304
5. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  1:25.10 295
6. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  1:29.38 254
7. Isabel ATKINS 24/04/05 Herne Bay  1:29.77 251
8. Olivia KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  1:29.97 249
9. Ella LOGAN 24/02/06 Sheerness  1:32.69 228
10. Kayla HOWARD-TRIPP 24/07/05 Herne Bay  1:34.07 218
11. Holly READ 30/03/05 Dover Life  1:35.64 208
12. Sophia STEPHENSON 19/08/05 Sheerness  1:39.99 182
13. Atida KUSOTERA 01/09/06 Dover Life  1:44.58 159
14. Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life  1:44.93 157
15. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay  1:47.43 146
16. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life  1:47.45 146
17. Gemma MALCOLM 03/07/06 Hythe  1:50.96 133
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  1:18.15 381
2. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life  1:20.46 349
3. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  1:21.27 339
4. Eleanor KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  1:24.20 304
5. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  1:25.10 295
6. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  1:29.38 254
7. Isabel ATKINS 24/04/05 Herne Bay  1:29.77 251
8. Olivia KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  1:29.97 249
9. Ella LOGAN 24/02/06 Sheerness  1:32.69 228
10. Kayla HOWARD-TRIPP 24/07/05 Herne Bay  1:34.07 218
11. Holly READ 30/03/05 Dover Life  1:35.64 208
12. Sophia STEPHENSON 19/08/05 Sheerness  1:39.99 182
13. Atida KUSOTERA 01/09/06 Dover Life  1:44.58 159
14. Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life  1:44.93 157
15. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay  1:47.43 146
16. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life  1:47.45 146
17. Gemma MALCOLM 03/07/06 Hythe  1:50.96 133

EVENT 203 Boys Open 50m Butterfly            



09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness    50.08 82
2. Lorenzo STEPHENSON 30/01/08 Sheerness  1:00.37 47
 Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life DQ ST     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life    33.65 271
2. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life    35.37 234
3. Frederick EVANS 07/03/05 Herne Bay    36.74 208
4. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life    38.38 183
5. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay    39.81 164
6. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life    42.19 137
7. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life    43.39 126
8. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life    44.44 118
9. Chet HOLDSWORTH 21/08/06 Herne Bay    44.61 116
10. Jack SMITH 29/06/05 Hythe    46.27 104
11. Austin MOYES 01/09/05 Herne Bay    49.38 86
12. Luke BAIGENT 23/06/05 Hythe    49.88 83
13. Joseph HICKS 07/09/05 Herne Bay    59.67 48
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay    35.93 223
2. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life    42.81 132
3. Robert PYM 21/04/04 Sheerness    43.51 125
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Robert WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness    28.69 438
2. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life    28.87 430
3. Samuel FIDOCK 17/03/02 Dover Life    29.97 384
4. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life    31.85 320
5. Nathaniel PARMENTER 28/05/01 Hythe    34.00 263
6. Kieran HENDERSON 08/09/01 Dover Life    40.18 159
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Cameron FRY 04/07/98 Herne Bay    27.61 492

EVENT 204 Girls Open 50m Butterfly           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life    37.44 276
2. Phoebe STINTON 25/03/07 Herne Bay    43.57 175
3. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/11/07 Dover Life    46.57 143
4. Thea GODDEN 10/08/07 Herne Bay    50.07 115
5. Kaitlin HEYWORTH 03/10/06 Dover Life    51.61 105
6. Emily RICE 24/10/07 Herne Bay    54.08 91
7. Lily PRIZEMAN 14/03/07 Sheerness    59.90 67
8. Katy YEAMES-SMITH 06/01/08 Sheerness  1:01.39 62
 Felicity COPE 06/06/08 Herne Bay DQ SA     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life    36.13 307
2. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life    36.23 304
3. Keira TWYMAN 19/02/05 Herne Bay    39.58 233
4. Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay    41.28 206
5. Eleanor KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay    41.74 199
6. Venuya THAVAMOHAN 03/04/06 Dover Life    42.12 193
7. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life    42.37 190
8. Sophia STEPHENSON 19/08/05 Sheerness    44.55 163
9. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life    47.44 135
10. Holly READ 30/03/05 Dover Life    48.79 124
11. Atida KUSOTERA 01/09/06 Dover Life    51.54 105
12. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay    53.42 95
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay    34.07 366
2. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life    35.43 325
3. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life    36.09 308
4. Grace RILEY 01/11/02 Dover Life    36.44 299
5. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life    36.91 288
6. Ellis STEWART 07/10/03 Hythe    38.32 257
7. Simone JEFFORD 22/06/03 Dover Life    39.41 236
8. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life    40.82 213
9. Kyah HOPKINS 30/11/03 Sheerness    41.07 209
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life    35.23 331
2. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life    35.77 316
3. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness    36.35 301

EVENT 205 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke        
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  3:58.71 128    56.72  1:57.89  3:00.46
2. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness  4:07.34 115    55.89  2:00.73  3:06.25



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Emmett HOLDSWORTH 25/10/04 Herne Bay  2:54.67 328    40.11  1:25.17  2:12.15
2. Samuel THORPE 18/04/05 Hythe  3:53.86 136    53.53  1:54.43  2:56.39
3. Joseph HICKS 07/09/05 Herne Bay  4:18.05 101    57.71  2:04.74  3:12.26
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life  3:28.96 191    46.92  1:39.71  2:34.80
 Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness DQ ST     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Alexander MACKENZIE 22/01/01 Sheerness  2:54.09 331    39.04  1:23.84  2:10.65

EVENT 206 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke       
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Phoebe STINTON 25/03/07 Herne Bay  3:46.22 210 - - -
2. Lily PRIZEMAN 14/03/07 Sheerness  4:28.96 125 - - -
3. Emily RICE 24/10/07 Herne Bay  4:30.59 123 - - -
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  3:13.90 334    45.00  1:34.51  2:25.54
2. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  3:24.82 283    45.11  1:38.44  2:30.78
3. Eleanor KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  3:34.97 245 - - -
4. Gemma MALCOLM 03/07/06 Hythe  4:26.52 128 - - -
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  3:10.94 350    44.34  1:32.42  2:22.34
2. Lori SECRETT 19/02/04 Sheerness  3:21.04 299    43.99  1:35.13  2:28.30
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  3:01.81 405    39.39  1:25.66  2:14.03

EVENT 207 Boys Open 100m Freestyle           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  1:24.12 152    39.33
2. Marcus CROSSMAN 09/06/07 Herne Bay  1:24.87 148    40.66
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life  1:06.43 309    32.76
2. Frederick EVANS 07/03/05 Herne Bay  1:13.12 232    35.22
3. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:13.46 228    35.43
4. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life  1:15.70 209 -
5. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay  1:18.36 188    38.00
6. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life  1:19.21 182    38.32
7. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life  1:26.62 139 -
8. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life  1:27.37 136    40.55
9. Joseph HICKS 07/09/05 Herne Bay  1:33.43 111    42.86
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Daniel GRUNSELL 18/10/03 Dover Life  1:01.55 389 -
2. Leon SANTER 09/03/03 Hythe  1:04.23 342    29.81
3. Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay  1:05.69 320    31.71
4. Tristan PARMENTER 25/02/03 Hythe  1:15.47 211    35.56
5. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life  1:17.89 192    39.42
6. Robert PYM 21/04/04 Sheerness  1:28.63 130    41.90
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Finn WOOD 02/10/00 Hythe    56.97 490    26.83
2. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life    57.48 477    27.64
3. Robert WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness    59.94 421    28.73
4. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life    59.97 420    28.99
5. Nathaniel PARMENTER 28/05/01 Hythe  1:04.40 339 -
6. Alexander MACKENZIE 22/01/01 Sheerness  1:11.25 250    32.87
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Cameron FRY 04/07/98 Herne Bay    57.46 478    27.05

EVENT 208 Girls Open 100m Freestyle          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  1:16.46 295    37.25
2. Kyla SHEPHERD 08/12/06 Dover Life  1:21.17 246    39.32
3. Phoebe STINTON 25/03/07 Herne Bay  1:23.56 226    39.99
4. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life  1:25.97 207 -
5. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/11/07 Dover Life  1:33.78 159    43.13
6. Mia WEST 23/03/08 Dover Life  1:34.02 158    44.12
7. Emily RICE 24/10/07 Herne Bay  1:36.87 145    46.49
8. Katy YEAMES-SMITH 06/01/08 Sheerness  1:46.68 108    46.68
9. Lily PRIZEMAN 14/03/07 Sheerness  1:49.30 101    52.50
10. Felicity COPE 06/06/08 Herne Bay  1:53.77 89    52.00



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Eleanor KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  1:14.06 324 -
2. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  1:14.51 318    35.65
3. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  1:15.45 307    36.50
4. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  1:22.35 236    37.23
5. Olivia KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  1:23.13 229    38.82
6. Kayla HOWARD-TRIPP 24/07/05 Herne Bay  1:23.35 227    39.14
7. Ella LOGAN 24/02/06 Sheerness  1:23.37 227    40.13
8. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay  1:33.37 162 -
9. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life  1:38.01 140    45.92
10. Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life  1:38.87 136    45.54
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  1:05.22 475    31.21
2. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay  1:07.16 435    32.40
3. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  1:08.38 412    32.76
4. Evie WOOD 04/12/03 Hythe  1:09.26 397 -
5. Ellis STEWART 07/10/03 Hythe  1:11.94 354    35.38
6. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life  1:12.55 345    35.27
7. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life  1:13.01 339    35.27
8. Simone JEFFORD 22/06/03 Dover Life  1:16.46 295    36.86
9. Megan YEAMES-SMITH 26/10/03 Sheerness  1:22.28 236    38.44
10. Kyah HOPKINS 30/11/03 Sheerness  1:22.94 231    39.14
11. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  1:40.31 130    47.91
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  1:05.82 462    31.83
2. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life  1:08.53 409    33.35
3. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life  1:08.85 404 -
4. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness  1:14.38 320    36.11

EVENT 209 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m IM             
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Emmett HOLDSWORTH 25/10/04 Herne Bay  1:15.66 300
2. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life  1:18.85 265
3. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:21.46 240
4. Frederick EVANS 07/03/05 Herne Bay  1:23.66 222
5. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life  1:28.40 188
6. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life  1:29.68 180

EVENT 210 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Girls 11/12 Yrs 100m IM            
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  1:18.15 381
2. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life  1:20.46 349
3. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  1:21.27 339
4. Eleanor KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  1:24.20 304
5. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  1:25.10 295
6. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  1:29.38 254

EVENT 301 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m IM             
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathan WILLIAMS 28/01/03 Herne Bay  1:09.87 381
2. Tristan CALVO 22/06/03 Hythe  1:12.57 340
3. Daniel GRUNSELL 18/10/03 Dover Life  1:12.58 340
4. Leon SANTER 09/03/03 Hythe  1:14.02 320
5. Ethan SALES 02/02/04 Herne Bay  1:14.69 312
6. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness  1:16.70 288
7. Freddie WRIGHT 08/06/03 Herne Bay  1:21.47 240
8. Marcus WILLIAMSON 25/03/03 Hythe  1:21.94 236
9. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life  1:24.68 214
10. Robert PYM 21/04/04 Sheerness  1:36.22 145
 Georgie DEDMAN 05/11/03 Hythe DQ SL     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathan WILLIAMS 28/01/03 Herne Bay  1:09.87 381
2. Tristan CALVO 22/06/03 Hythe  1:12.57 340
3. Daniel GRUNSELL 18/10/03 Dover Life  1:12.58 340
4. Leon SANTER 09/03/03 Hythe  1:14.02 320
5. Ethan SALES 02/02/04 Herne Bay  1:14.69 312
6. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness  1:16.70 288
7. Freddie WRIGHT 08/06/03 Herne Bay  1:21.47 240
8. Marcus WILLIAMSON 25/03/03 Hythe  1:21.94 236
9. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life  1:24.68 214
10. Robert PYM 21/04/04 Sheerness  1:36.22 145
 Georgie DEDMAN 05/11/03 Hythe DQ SL     

EVENT 302 Girls 13/14 Yrs 100m IM            
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 15/12/03 Folkestone  1:12.84 470
2. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  1:13.03 467
3. Tilly COMPTON 04/05/03 Herne Bay  1:15.35 425
4. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  1:18.29 379
5. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  1:18.51 376
6. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay  1:18.91 370
7. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life  1:19.64 360
8. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life  1:21.54 335
9. Ellis STEWART 07/10/03 Hythe  1:23.18 316



10. Grace RILEY 01/11/02 Dover Life  1:26.08 285
11. Isobel YOUNG 02/07/03 Folkestone  1:26.81 278
12. Simone JEFFORD 22/06/03 Dover Life  1:28.47 262
13. Masie WELLS 12/09/04 Folkestone  1:28.76 260
14. Ruby HILL 19/07/04 Herne Bay  1:29.00 258
15. Lori SECRETT 19/02/04 Sheerness  1:29.85 250
16. Kyah HOPKINS 30/11/03 Sheerness  1:34.49 215
17. Megan YEAMES-SMITH 26/10/03 Sheerness  1:35.74 207
 Isabel GOLDSMITH 06/11/03 Hythe DQ M     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 15/12/03 Folkestone  1:12.84 470
2. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  1:13.03 467
3. Tilly COMPTON 04/05/03 Herne Bay  1:15.35 425
4. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  1:18.29 379
5. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  1:18.51 376
6. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay  1:18.91 370
7. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life  1:19.64 360
8. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life  1:21.54 335
9. Ellis STEWART 07/10/03 Hythe  1:23.18 316
10. Grace RILEY 01/11/02 Dover Life  1:26.08 285
11. Isobel YOUNG 02/07/03 Folkestone  1:26.81 278
12. Simone JEFFORD 22/06/03 Dover Life  1:28.47 262
13. Masie WELLS 12/09/04 Folkestone  1:28.76 260
14. Ruby HILL 19/07/04 Herne Bay  1:29.00 258
15. Lori SECRETT 19/02/04 Sheerness  1:29.85 250
16. Kyah HOPKINS 30/11/03 Sheerness  1:34.49 215
17. Megan YEAMES-SMITH 26/10/03 Sheerness  1:35.74 207
 Isabel GOLDSMITH 06/11/03 Hythe DQ M     

EVENT 303 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Zachary SMITH 10/12/07 Folkestone    49.28 134
2. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness    51.69 116
3. Callum COYNE 15/10/06 Folkestone    54.18 101
4. Fletcher DAVEY 30/01/08 Herne Bay    54.85 97
5. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life    57.40 85
6. Lorenzo STEPHENSON 30/01/08 Sheerness  1:09.22 48
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life    40.65 239
2. Oakley PRICE 13/04/06 Folkestone    50.51 124
3. Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life    56.49 89
 Joseph HICKS 07/09/05 Herne Bay DQ SH     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Adam FROST 24/08/04 Folkestone    35.77 351
2. Nathan WILLIAMS 28/01/03 Herne Bay    36.09 342
3. Ethan SALES 02/02/04 Herne Bay    36.87 321
4. Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay    38.96 272
5. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness    39.79 255
6. Georgie DEDMAN 05/11/03 Hythe    41.57 224
7. Freddie WRIGHT 08/06/03 Herne Bay    44.34 184
8. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life    44.50 182
9. Robert PYM 21/04/04 Sheerness    48.77 138
 Marcus WILLIAMSON 25/03/03 Hythe DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life    33.85 415
2. Samuel FIDOCK 17/03/02 Dover Life    36.16 340
3. Robert WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness    36.88 320
4. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life    37.44 306
5. Kieran HENDERSON 08/09/01 Dover Life    39.42 262
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Cameron FRY 04/07/98 Herne Bay DNC

EVENT 304 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Phoebe STINTON 25/03/07 Herne Bay    48.27 212
2. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life    48.38 210
3. Kyla SHEPHERD 08/12/06 Dover Life    48.60 208
4. Harley GALLAGHER 11/02/08 Folkestone    53.63 154
5. Kaitlin HEYWORTH 03/10/06 Dover Life    54.03 151
6. Amber RUDKIN 26/06/08 Folkestone    54.73 145
7. Thea GODDEN 10/08/07 Herne Bay    56.79 130
8. Daisy COOKE 10/04/07 Hythe    57.00 128
9. Isla JORDAN 12/06/08 Dover Life    59.76 111
10. Amelia SIMPSON 09/12/06 Sheerness  1:01.27 103
11. Abigail COOMBS 25/05/08 Folkestone  1:01.78 101
12. Molly HARRIS 25/10/06 Folkestone  1:01.84 101
13. Lily PRIZEMAN 14/03/07 Sheerness  1:02.88 96
 Katy YEAMES-SMITH 06/01/08 Sheerness DQ T     



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life    40.86 350
2. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life    40.99 346
3. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life    41.95 323
4. Ema CALVO 02/05/05 Hythe    44.24 275
5. Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay    46.17 242
6. Keira PRICE 21/11/05 Sheerness    47.77 219
7. Ella LOGAN 24/02/06 Sheerness    48.31 211
8. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life    48.56 208
9. Hermione CARMEN 09/08/05 Herne Bay    48.80 205
10. Nimah JORDAN 25/10/05 Dover Life    49.97 191
11. Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life    50.11 189
12. Holly READ 30/03/05 Dover Life    50.73 182
13. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life    51.80 171
14. Atida KUSOTERA 01/09/06 Dover Life    52.97 160
15. Sophia STEPHENSON 19/08/05 Sheerness    54.06 151
16. Skye KIMM 12/07/06 Sheerness    57.47 125
17. Amelia TINDALL 18/05/05 Sheerness  1:04.06 90
 Gemma MALCOLM 03/07/06 Hythe DQ SH     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tilly COMPTON 04/05/03 Herne Bay    39.66 382
2. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life    40.06 371
3. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life    40.68 354
4. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life    41.38 337
5. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life    41.53 333
6. Grace RILEY 01/11/02 Dover Life    42.51 310
7. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay    42.55 310
8. Lori SECRETT 19/02/04 Sheerness    42.92 302
9. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life    44.75 266
10. Masie WELLS 12/09/04 Folkestone    46.10 243
11. May WOLFFE 27/05/04 Herne Bay    48.11 214
 Megan YEAMES-SMITH 26/10/03 Sheerness DQ ST     
 Isobel YOUNG 02/07/03 Folkestone DQ T     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life    39.47 388
2. Lacey COMPTON 02/03/02 Herne Bay    42.62 308
 Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life DNC

EVENT 305 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Marcus CROSSMAN 09/06/07 Herne Bay  2:52.91 189    41.60  1:27.02  2:11.56
2. Fletcher DAVEY 30/01/08 Herne Bay  3:26.42 111    46.96  1:41.57  2:36.42
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  2:39.81 240    36.38  1:17.81  2:00.39
2. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay  2:51.88 193    39.10  1:23.25  2:07.95
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Tristan CALVO 22/06/03 Hythe  2:20.26 355    31.43  1:06.62  1:43.42
2. Freddie WRIGHT 08/06/03 Herne Bay  2:38.52 246    36.54  1:17.42  1:58.43
3. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life  2:51.26 195    40.52  1:25.47  2:10.78
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life  2:16.02 389    30.44  1:04.76  1:40.60

EVENT 306 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  2:47.89 287    38.87  1:22.19  2:06.43
2. Molly HARRIS 25/10/06 Folkestone  3:21.01 167    45.70  1:37.92  2:30.71
3. Abigail COOMBS 25/05/08 Folkestone  3:25.92 155    44.38  1:38.49  2:35.22
4. Mia WEST 23/03/08 Dover Life  3:28.20 150    44.92  1:39.41  2:35.84
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  2:37.75 346    35.79  1:16.93  1:58.42
2. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  2:38.30 342    36.26  1:16.66 -
3. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  2:39.25 336    36.74  1:17.91  1:59.63
4. Ema CALVO 02/05/05 Hythe  2:52.26 265 - - -
5. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  2:52.98 262    36.87  1:22.19  2:10.73
6. Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay  2:56.35 247    39.82  1:25.35  2:12.91
7. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay  3:07.36 206    41.73  1:29.88  2:20.11
8. Hermione CARMEN 09/08/05 Herne Bay  3:13.38 187    45.65  1:36.48  2:26.94
 Amelia PRIESTLEY 02/03/05 Hythe DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  2:21.04 484    32.27  1:07.91  1:44.58
2. Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 15/12/03 Folkestone  2:26.18 435    32.49  1:09.13  1:46.62
3. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  2:33.09 378    34.81  1:14.31  1:55.22
4. Ruby HILL 19/07/04 Herne Bay  2:38.30 342    36.87  1:17.70  1:59.10
5. Isabel GOLDSMITH 06/11/03 Hythe  2:38.97 338    37.01  1:17.80  1:59.70
6. Isobel YOUNG 02/07/03 Folkestone  2:44.89 303    36.62  1:17.80  2:01.46
 Kyah HOPKINS 30/11/03 Sheerness DQ T     



15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  2:22.15 473    32.61  1:08.37  1:45.57
2. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness  2:41.79 321    36.48    55.79  2:00.10

EVENT 307 Boys Open 100m Backstroke          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Zachary SMITH 10/12/07 Folkestone  1:36.71 129    46.85
2. Lewis HEAD 02/02/08 Dover Life  1:36.77 129    46.83
3. Fletcher DAVEY 30/01/08 Herne Bay  1:41.41 112 -
4. Callum COYNE 15/10/06 Folkestone  1:47.39 94    50.95
 Marcus CROSSMAN 09/06/07 Herne Bay DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:20.10 227    39.01
2. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay  1:29.64 162    44.01
3. Joseph HICKS 07/09/05 Herne Bay  1:35.57 134    46.79
4. Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life  1:47.39 94 -
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Adam FROST 24/08/04 Folkestone  1:10.50 334    34.35
2. Daniel GRUNSELL 18/10/03 Dover Life  1:13.15 299    36.04
3. Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay  1:16.45 262 -
4. Leon SANTER 09/03/03 Hythe  1:17.41 252    36.67
5. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness  1:18.72 239 -
6. Freddie WRIGHT 08/06/03 Herne Bay  1:25.59 186    41.39
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life  1:06.75 393    32.04
2. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life  1:09.22 352    33.80
3. Samuel FIDOCK 17/03/02 Dover Life  1:09.98 341    33.07

EVENT 308 Girls Open 100m Backstroke         
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  1:35.03 194    46.58
2. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life  1:37.12 181    47.04
3. Harley GALLAGHER 11/02/08 Folkestone  1:43.75 149    49.63
4. Molly HARRIS 25/10/06 Folkestone  1:46.79 136    52.51
 Ciara FLISHER 27/02/08 Folkestone DNC
 Lily PRIZEMAN 14/03/07 Sheerness DQ FI     
 Abigail COOMBS 25/05/08 Folkestone DQ SA     
 Katie PAGE 31/05/08 Herne Bay DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life  1:18.26 347    37.85
2. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  1:20.66 317 -
3. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  1:21.87 303    40.87
4. Keira TWYMAN 19/02/05 Herne Bay  1:22.41 297    39.95
5. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  1:22.42 297    40.00
6. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  1:32.32 211    44.34
7. Ella LOGAN 24/02/06 Sheerness  1:35.91 188    47.72
8. Sophia STEPHENSON 19/08/05 Sheerness  1:35.99 188    47.26
9. Holly READ 30/03/05 Dover Life  1:36.14 187 -
10. Atida KUSOTERA 01/09/06 Dover Life  1:41.63 158    49.19
11. Gemma MALCOLM 03/07/06 Hythe  1:52.08 118    53.61
 Amelia PRIESTLEY 02/03/05 Hythe DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  1:14.21 407    35.65
2. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay  1:19.43 332    38.29
3. Lori SECRETT 19/02/04 Sheerness  1:29.22 234    43.03
4. Masie WELLS 12/09/04 Folkestone  1:30.88 222    44.17
5. Megan YEAMES-SMITH 26/10/03 Sheerness  1:31.50 217    45.20
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness  1:26.41 258    41.93
 Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life DNC

EVENT 309 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m IM             
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathan WILLIAMS 28/01/03 Herne Bay  1:09.87 381
2. Tristan CALVO 22/06/03 Hythe  1:12.57 340
3. Daniel GRUNSELL 18/10/03 Dover Life  1:12.58 340
4. Leon SANTER 09/03/03 Hythe  1:14.02 320
5. Ethan SALES 02/02/04 Herne Bay  1:14.69 312
6. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness  1:16.70 288

EVENT 310 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Girls 13/14 Yrs 100m IM            
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 15/12/03 Folkestone  1:12.84 470
2. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  1:13.03 467
3. Tilly COMPTON 04/05/03 Herne Bay  1:15.35 425
4. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  1:18.29 379
5. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  1:18.51 376
6. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay  1:18.91 370



EVENT 401 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m IM           
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life  1:06.72 437
2. Robert WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness  1:08.19 410
3. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life  1:13.29 330
4. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life  1:13.96 321
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life  1:06.72 437
2. Robert WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness  1:08.19 410
3. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life  1:13.29 330
4. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life  1:13.96 321

EVENT 402 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 100m IM          
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  1:15.71 419
2. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life  1:18.32 378
3. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life  1:18.99 369
4. Lacey COMPTON 02/03/02 Herne Bay  1:21.60 334
5. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness  1:26.56 280
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  1:15.71 419
2. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life  1:18.32 378
3. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life  1:18.99 369
4. Lacey COMPTON 02/03/02 Herne Bay  1:21.60 334
5. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness  1:26.56 280

EVENT 403 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Zachary SMITH 10/12/07 Folkestone    45.36 117
2. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness    51.24 81
3. Lorenzo STEPHENSON 30/01/08 Sheerness    51.88 78
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life    35.69 241
2. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life    36.45 226
3. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay    41.48 153
4. Joseph HICKS 07/09/05 Herne Bay    44.55 124
5. Oakley PRICE 13/04/06 Folkestone    45.10 119
6. Luke BAIGENT 23/06/05 Hythe    47.53 102
7. Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life    50.18 86
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Adam FROST 24/08/04 Folkestone    31.45 352
2. Daniel GRUNSELL 18/10/03 Dover Life    32.97 306
3. Tristan CALVO 22/06/03 Hythe    34.33 271
4. Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay    34.96 256
5. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness    35.80 239
6. Freddie WRIGHT 08/06/03 Herne Bay    38.90 186
7. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life    41.31 155
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Robert WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness    31.98 335
2. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life    32.46 320
3. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life    32.51 319
 Samuel FIDOCK 17/03/02 Dover Life DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Cameron FRY 04/07/98 Herne Bay    30.93 370

EVENT 404 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life    39.70 270
2. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life    41.51 236
3. Phoebe STINTON 25/03/07 Herne Bay    42.45 221
4. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/11/07 Dover Life    44.81 187
5. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay    45.70 177
6. Molly HARRIS 25/10/06 Folkestone    46.37 169
7. Isla JORDAN 12/06/08 Dover Life    47.61 156
8. Harley GALLAGHER 11/02/08 Folkestone    47.64 156
9. Mia WEST 23/03/08 Dover Life    48.83 145
10. Abigail COOMBS 25/05/08 Folkestone    49.23 141
11. Amber RUDKIN 26/06/08 Folkestone    49.28 141
12. Katie PAGE 31/05/08 Herne Bay    54.05 107
13. Amelia SIMPSON 09/12/06 Sheerness    54.31 105
 Lottie LINDSAY 14/01/08 Herne Bay DNC
 Lily PRIZEMAN 14/03/07 Sheerness DQ FI     
 Katy YEAMES-SMITH 06/01/08 Sheerness DQ T     



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life    35.28 385
2. Paige BRAITHWAITE 17/02/05 Folkestone    36.58 345
3. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life    37.76 314
4. Keira TWYMAN 19/02/05 Herne Bay    39.07 283
5. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life    39.34 277
6. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life    39.42 276
7. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life    40.70 250
8. Ema CALVO 02/05/05 Hythe    41.16 242
9. Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay    41.80 231
10. Sophia STEPHENSON 19/08/05 Sheerness    44.60 190
11. Atida KUSOTERA 01/09/06 Dover Life    45.81 175
12. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay    46.73 165
13. Ella LOGAN 24/02/06 Sheerness    47.64 156
14. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life    49.21 141
15. Amelia TINDALL 18/05/05 Sheerness    58.49 84
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay    35.51 377
2. Tilly COMPTON 04/05/03 Herne Bay    36.06 360
3. Simone JEFFORD 22/06/03 Dover Life    39.15 281
4. Grace RILEY 01/11/02 Dover Life    39.22 280
5. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life    39.34 277
6. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life    40.37 257
7. Lori SECRETT 19/02/04 Sheerness    41.04 244
8. Ruby HILL 19/07/04 Herne Bay    41.06 244
9. Megan YEAMES-SMITH 26/10/03 Sheerness    41.50 236
10. Masie WELLS 12/09/04 Folkestone    41.94 229
11. Kyah HOPKINS 30/11/03 Sheerness    47.16 161
 Ellis STEWART 07/10/03 Hythe DQ T     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life    37.11 330
2. Lacey COMPTON 02/03/02 Herne Bay    38.82 289
3. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness    39.30 278
 Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life DNC

EVENT 405 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke        
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Zachary SMITH 10/12/07 Folkestone  1:47.88 136    49.61
2. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness  1:55.40 111    54.39
 Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life DNC
 Lorenzo STEPHENSON 30/01/08 Sheerness DQ ST     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:29.85 237    43.46
2. Oakley PRICE 13/04/06 Folkestone  1:50.49 127    53.90
3. Joseph HICKS 07/09/05 Herne Bay  1:58.29 103    55.99
4. Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life  2:05.45 87    59.12
 Emmett HOLDSWORTH 25/10/04 Herne Bay DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay  1:26.05 269    40.20
2. Tristan CALVO 22/06/03 Hythe  1:26.91 261    40.06
3. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness  1:28.48 248    41.58
4. Leon SANTER 09/03/03 Hythe  1:34.86 201    43.73
5. Freddie WRIGHT 08/06/03 Herne Bay  1:36.45 191    47.23
6. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life  1:41.18 166    47.77
7. Robert PYM 21/04/04 Sheerness  1:43.19 156    48.97
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lee SHEPHERD 14/05/01 Dover Life  1:13.03 441    34.30
2. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life  1:14.76 411    34.86
 Samuel FIDOCK 17/03/02 Dover Life DNC

EVENT 406 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke       
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Phoebe STINTON 25/03/07 Herne Bay  1:47.33 196    51.09
2. Kyla SHEPHERD 08/12/06 Dover Life  1:47.78 193    52.39
3. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 30/11/07 Dover Life  1:51.41 175    51.63
4. Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life  1:51.62 174    52.12
5. Harley GALLAGHER 11/02/08 Folkestone  2:02.10 133    57.60
6. Lily PRIZEMAN 14/03/07 Sheerness  2:12.56 104  1:03.55
7. Abigail COOMBS 25/05/08 Folkestone  2:15.20 98  1:04.17
 Amber RUDKIN 26/06/08 Folkestone DQ SA     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  1:30.94 322    43.57
2. Ema CALVO 02/05/05 Hythe  1:33.62 295    44.75
3. Zoe JANSSEN 09/01/05 Dover Life  1:35.30 280    44.27
4. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  1:40.23 240    47.11
5. Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay  1:42.78 223    48.65
6. Ella LOGAN 24/02/06 Sheerness  1:46.81 199    52.45
7. Hermione CARMEN 09/08/05 Herne Bay  1:47.17 197    50.91
8. Nimah JORDAN 25/10/05 Dover Life  1:49.70 183    51.21
9. Keira PRICE 21/11/05 Sheerness  1:49.94 182    51.28
10. Elizabeth ANSTIS 04/03/06 Dover Life  1:51.23 176    52.01



11. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  1:53.02 167    53.61
12. Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life  1:57.21 150    54.82
13. Atida KUSOTERA 01/09/06 Dover Life  1:58.73 144    54.49
14. Skye KIMM 12/07/06 Sheerness  2:15.29 97  1:01.61
 Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life DQ ST     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Tilly COMPTON 04/05/03 Herne Bay  1:29.25 341    42.98
2. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life  1:31.06 321    43.29
3. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  1:31.45 317    43.25
4. Lori SECRETT 19/02/04 Sheerness  1:35.18 281    44.76
5. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life  1:37.56 261    46.60
6. Masie WELLS 12/09/04 Folkestone  1:43.56 218    46.85
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  1:28.14 354    42.01
2. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life  1:32.80 303    43.66
3. Lacey COMPTON 02/03/02 Herne Bay  1:37.58 260    46.08
 Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life DNC

EVENT 407 Boys Open 200m Butterfly           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness  4:15.49 76 -  2:03.85  3:09.85
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life  2:56.99 230    38.92  1:24.25  2:12.35
2. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  3:27.75 142    46.39  1:41.21  2:35.83
3. James PAGE 19/02/06 Herne Bay  3:34.41 129    45.14  1:43.11  2:40.67
4. Luke BAIGENT 23/06/05 Hythe  4:11.04 80    54.94  2:01.57  3:07.07
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Nathan WILLIAMS 28/01/03 Herne Bay  2:34.99 343    33.54  1:13.03  1:54.03

EVENT 408 Girls Open 200m Butterfly          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Amelie NIBLETT 17/11/06 Dover Life  3:06.08 265    38.51  1:27.06  2:17.21
2. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  4:13.47 105    53.35  1:59.39  3:07.86
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Paige BRAITHWAITE 17/02/05 Folkestone  2:57.71 304    38.45  1:23.21  2:10.28
2. Sophia STEPHENSON 19/08/05 Sheerness  3:42.07 156    46.45  1:43.51  2:43.02
3. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay  4:27.22 89    55.65  2:03.88  3:16.12
 Keira TWYMAN 19/02/05 Herne Bay DQ SA     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ashleigh MENNISS 18/02/03 Dover Life  2:54.99 319    37.27  1:21.41  2:08.10
2. Annais HENDERSON 27/03/04 Dover Life  3:22.23 206    43.19  1:35.13  2:29.55
3. May WOLFFE 27/05/04 Herne Bay  3:22.29 206    43.90 - -
 Masie WELLS 12/09/04 Folkestone DQ SL     

EVENT 409 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m IM           
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life  1:06.72 437
2. Robert WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness  1:08.19 410
3. Tom FISHER 05/03/02 Dover Life  1:13.29 330
4. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life  1:13.96 321

EVENT 410 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 100m IM          
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  1:15.71 419
2. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life  1:18.32 378
3. Liberty ENGLAND 28/07/02 Dover Life  1:18.99 369
4. Lacey COMPTON 02/03/02 Herne Bay  1:21.60 334
5. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness  1:26.56 280

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2588 - Licensed To Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club   


